THANG 11 TWONG NHO CAC LINH MUC VIET NAM TAI HOA KY QUA DO

BAPTISM NAME
Gioan Baotixita
DPOmMinico
Vincénté
Giacobé

Gioan Baotixita
Phéro

Giuse

Luy Maria Monfort
Phaol6 Maria
Tadéo Maria
POminico
Anré Diing-Lac
Giuse

Gioan Baotixita
Anton

Giuse

Timothy Maria
Bénédictd
Anton

Luca Maria
Anton

Gioan Chrysostom
Giuse

Micae Giuse
Giuse

Gioan Baotixita
Augustind
Bénado6
POminico
Ambrosi6
Vincénté
Marc6 Maria
Anton

Phéro

Phéro

Giuse

Giuse
Phanxic6 Xavié
Philip

Giuse

LAST
NAME
Tran
Nguyén
Nguyén
Nguyén
Tran
HS
Pao
Vi

Lé
Nguyén
Nguyén
Tran
Vi
Nguyén
Hoang
Nguyén
Mai
Nguyén
Tran
pd
Phan
Nguyén
Hoang
Nguyén
Pham
Ngb
Pham
Nguyén
Vi
Khéng
Tran
Poan
Vi
Hoang
Bui
Nguyén
Nguyén
Lé

La

Nguyén

MIDDLE
Chan
Hiru
Van
Van
Van
Pha
Thanh Ha

Anh
Ngoc
Phuc
Cao
Van
Minh
Van
Vinh

Van
Minh

Quang

Ngoc
Van
Van
Minh
Tién
Ngoc
Quéc
Quang
Quang
Hung
Van
Xuan
Cong
Ngoc
Ngoc
Xuan
Cong

FIRST
NAME

Chinh
Lwong
Chung

Vi

Tan

Phi

Nam

Lam
Virng, SVD
Ban, CRM
Thuan, SSS
Tudng
buc
Théng
Thw

Khan

Loc, CRM
Huwng
Kiém

Van, CRM
Lam

Hoa

Viét

Minh

Tué

Bao

Tri

Huan

An

Hung, CSJB
Diém
Bau, CRM
Ton
Thién, OP
Ludng, SDB
Minh, SVD
Lwu, SDD
Triéu
Thuong
Hoén

BIRTH DAY

1915

1934

1931

1926
14.08.1957

1965
07.11.1953

1955
10.05.1950
03.07.1938
02.06.1936
15.08.1946
25.08.1944
12.03.1941
03.05.1934
01.12.1933
24.12.1935
01.04.1955
31.12.1920

1932

1932
26.01.1945

1955
09.05.1957
03.03.1946
25.07.1955
30.12.1936
11.13.1937
08.03.1958

1959
20.03.1922
10.12.1941
09.06.1937
17.01.1945
18.06.1949
03.09.1958
08.12.1914
14.07.1932
06.10.1943
25.12.1939

DEATH
DAY

25.10.2009
01.11.2007
26.09.1976
04.06.1986
10.12.2019
23.09.2019
10.07.2019
16.04.2010
07.06.2010
29.06.2010
05.09.2010
21.11.2010
23.03.2011
01.07.2011
26.08.2011
03.11.2011
28.04.2012
13.05.2012
14.06.2012
01.07.2012
05.08.2012
07.11.2012
02.12.2012
25.01.2013
03.04.2013
18.07.2013
16.11.2013
31.01.2014
05.02.2014
27.04.2014
23.05.2014
01.08.2014
10.09.2014
17.10.2014
22.10.2014
04.11.2014
04.12.2014
02.11.2015
16.01.2015
20.01.2015

DEATH PLACE
Houston TX
Hoa Ky

MA Hoa Ky
Sacramento CA
Des Moines IA
Calvary NY
Cincinnati OH
Lafayette LA
Riverside CA
Carthage MO
Hoa Ky

New Orleans LA
Detroit Ml
Orange CA
Cathage MO
Orange CA
Carthage MO
Atlanta GA
Atlanta GA
Carthage MO
Oakland CA
Claremont CA
San Diego CA
New Orleans LA
New Orleans LA
San Jose CA
Baltimore MD
Cincinnati OH
Silver Spring MD
New York
Orange CA
Carthage MO
Portland OR
Arlington VA
Los Angeles CA
Techny IL

New Orleans LA
Pittsburg PA
Houston TX
Fresno CA



Giuse
Gioan
Anton
Anton
TOma
Giuse
Giuse
Gioakim
Eudé Maria
Phéro
Giuse
Phéro
Téphano
Euselmo Maria
Giuse
Giuse
Matthia Maria
Giuse
Giuse
Giuse
Phéro
Giuse
Toma
DPOmMinico
Giuse
Anphong
Hilario
Giuse
Augustind
Phéro
Giuse

Luy
Vincénté
Giuse
Anré Maria
DOminico
DPOminico
Anré
Phéro
Phaol6
Vincénté
Giuse
Phanxic6 Xavié

Vi
Tran
Nguyén
Tran
bang
Tran
Tran
Vi

Vi

Lé
Pinh
Trwong
Nguyén
Dinh
Nguyén
Lai
Tran
Poan
Nguyén
Pinh
Nguyén
Pham
L)

Mai
Pham
Tran
Tran
Vi
Nguyén
Nguyén
Truong
bang
Nguyén
T6

pb
Nguyén
Phan
Nguyén
Nguyén
Trinh
Bui
Ngb
Nguyén

Ngoc
Ngoc
Ngoc
Nghi
Van
Van
Tuan
Quang
Son
Cong
Van
Manh
Vuong
Ngoc
Van
An
Pinh
Van
Viét
blrc
Quang
Thanh
Thanh
Kim
bl
Khac
Ngoc

Than
Bich, CSsR
Bao

Luc, SVD
Hoang, OSB
Huén

T

Tu

Huy, CRM
Ha
Huynh
Khoa
Tan, OFM
Can, CRM
Phi, OP
Poan
Tinh, CRM
Bang
Hoan
Thuc, SDB
Tién
Thuy

Ha
Lwong
Hung
Phuong
Hy

Chau
Tudng
Nguyén
Ky, SS
Anh, CSsR
Kién

Lién
Sang, CRM
Huyén
Péng

T

Thom
Hao
Poan, SS
Trong
Mién

04.05.1958

1924
20.05.1919
07.09.1962
20.01.1963
10.03.1956
04.11.1955
08.08.1934
02.02.1937
15.03.1948
30.12.1940
03.11.1957

1930
17.01.1941
25.01.1950
27.01.1946
02.10.1942
28.08.1946
18.03.1942
26.09.1956

1930

1940
15.10.1936
20.12.1940

1942
15.01.1936
30.01.1927
01.10.1953
01.11.1941
10.10.1932
06.03.1929
03.10.1933
10.05.1952
30.04.1932
12.01.1935
06.10.1936
22.12.1943
02.05.1914
30.11.1951
03.12.1936
10.06.1962
30.01.1916
30.12.1937

28.01.2015
19.07.2015
17.08.2015
08.09.2015
06.10.2015
03.02.2016
17.06.2016
11.07.2014
29.09.2016
03.11.2016
30.11.2016
02.01.2017
17.01.2017
29.01.2017
27.03.2017
04.05.2017
08.05.2017
14.05.2017
18.05.2017
27.09.2017
14.10.2017
18.10.2017
16.11.2017
06.12.2017
30.03.2018
30.05.2018
10.07.2018
08.10.2018
21.11.2018
14.12.2018
30.12.2018
03.01.2019
14.01.2019
09.03.2019
24.05.2019
25.05.2019
28.05.2019
03.03.2020
14.05.2020
01.06.2020
09.06.2020
07.11.2009
01.09.2021

Baton Rouge LA
Houston TX
Oklahoma City OK
Sterling VA
Portland OR
Norfolk VA
Houma LA
Orange CA
Carthage MO
Los Angeles CA
Philadelphia PA
Orange CA

San Jose CA
Carthage MO
Puyallys WA
San Diego CA
Carthage MO
Houston TX

San Leandro CA
Orange CA
Orange CA
Norfolk VA
Anaheim CA
Orange CA

San Jose CA
Seattle WA
Gaithersburg MD
Houston TX
Dallas TX

Palm Beach FL
Joplin MO
Joplin MO
Orange CA
Moline IL
Carthage MO
New Orleans LA
Biloxi MS
Rochester NY
Tu gia Hoa Ky
New Jersey

San Jose CA
Carthage MO
Seattle WA



Phéro
Giacobé
Gioan

Phéro

R6co

Maria Phéro
Phaol6

Luca

Marcd Maria
Phéro
Inhaxié Antiokia
Augustind
DOminico

Phéro

Giuse

Phéro

Giuse

Gioan Baotixita
Gioan Baotixita
Gioan Baotixita
Phéro

Phéro

Phéro

Giuse

Phaol6
DOominico-Hanh
Giuse

Phaol6

Giuse Calasanz
DOminico
Giuse
Batoloméod
Giuse

Anton

Giuse

Phéro Vérona
Phaold

Hilarié Maria
POminico
Phéro

Ephreim Maria
DPOmMinico

Vo
Pham
Tran
Ngb
Vi
Vi
Lé
Pham
Nguyén
Hoang
Nguyén
Pham
bang
Nguyén
Pinh
Nguyén
Lé
Nguyén
Vi
Duong
Tran
Nguyén
Nguyén
Nguyén
Vi
Phan
Nguyén
Pinh
Nguyén
Tran
Nguyén
Nguyén
Pham
Ha

Lé
Nguyén
Chu
Bui
Nguyén
Vi

Vi

Vi
Lwong

Cao
Van
Cong
Pinh
Pinh
Tién
Viét
Quédc
Thanh
Xuan
Hai
Van
Duy
Xuan
Ngoc
Xuan
Viét
Quédc

Quang
Quang
Thanh
blrc
Hiru

Quang
blc
Tudn
Hoai
Ngoc
Van
Van
Minh
Thanh
Quang
Van
Quang
Ngoc
Hai
Thanh
Pinh
Khiém
Kim

Phong
Ninh

Nghi
Théa, CSsR
Hoat

Pat
Hoang

St

Huynh, CRM
Nghiém
Duong, CRM
Lan

Ton

Toan

Qué, CSsR
Huong
Hung

Hai

Han

buc
Luvong
Bang, ICM
Mau, CSsR
Thang
Thanh
Cuong
Hanh, OSB
Ngan
Chuong, SDB
Diép, DMF
Nghiém
Hoéa

Van, CRM
Tri, ICM
Trinh

Tinh
Minh, SJ
Linh
Khanh, CRM
Tudng
Tréac
Cung, CRM
Pinh

1951
22.08.1936
13.03.1945
09.03.1934
30.12.1934
08.11.1952
03.06.1933
30.12.1946
15.09.1939
03.10.1943
18.11.1953
05.10.1937

1932

20.08.1926
22.10.1946
25.12.1958
03.03.1945
26.12.1938
02.11.1958
31.03.1958
17.12.1931
10.04.1942

1944
02.11.1947
12.01.1962

1969
11.04.1924
04.09.1958
09.06.1945
21.08.1958
12.11.1947
13.08.1937

1952
26.02.1940
25.04.1931
26.04.1938
16.05.1969
15.07.1951

1935
29.03.1927
10.04.1940
15.06.1914

03.06.2021
26.05.2121
22.04.2021
11.03.2021
21.01.2021
16.12.2122
13.12.2020
01.12.2020
18.11.2020
17.09.2020
14.09.2020
21.07.2020
01.10.2008
28.05.2023
02.07.2021
17.07.2021
15.10.2021
19.10.2021
30.10.2021
06.11.2021
22.11.2021
18.06.2122
21.07.2022
31.07.2022
12.08.2022
07.11.2022
25.12.2022
24.02.2023
08.03.2023
11.07.2023
10.08.2023
24.02.2024
29.09.2024
01.04.2025
07.04.2025
20.04.2025
14.09.2025
19.09.2025
07.10.2025
02.08.1984
29.09.2003
02.10.2009
25.03.1997

Carthage MO
Portland OR
Garden Grove CA
West Covina CA
Carthage MO
Aptos CA
Tulsa OK
Baltimore MD
Carthage MO
Orlando FL
Carthage MO
Clevelend OH
San Jose CA
San Francico CA
Long Beach CA
Sacramento CA
Tulsa OK
Sugarland TX
Garden Grove CA
Beaumont TX
Beaumont TX
Baton Rouge LA
Long Beach CA
Houston TX
Houston TX

San Jose CA
Dallas TX
Houston TX
Rosemead CA
St Clair MO
New Orleans LA
Harrisburg PA
Carthage MO
Cypress TX
Porland OR

San Jose CA
San Jose CA
Oklahoma City OK
Carthage MO
San Jose CA
Garden Grove CA
Carthage MO
Carthage MO



Phanxic6 Xavié
Toma Aquind M
Phéro

Phaol6
Phanxic6 Xavié
Augustind
Gioan Leonardo
Cyrillo Maria
Giéronimo
Polycarp6 Maria
Gioan Maria
Hilarié Maria
POmMinicoé Maria
Giacobé Maria
Phaol6 Maria
Matthia Maria
Batoloméo M
Anatasio Maria
Phéro Maria
Micae Maria
Basilio

Giacobé

Luy

Gioan Baotixita
Giuse

Micae

Anton

Anré

Giuse

Giacbbé

Gioan

Giuse

Giuse

Phéro

Phéro
Anton

Gioan
Bénédictb Giuse
Micae Giuse
Vincénté
Giacobé
Giuse

Nguyén
Tran
Ngb
Cao
Lé
Pham
Vi

Vi
Nguyén
Tran
Phan
Tran
Mai

Vi
Nguyén
Nguyén
Pham
Bui
Ngb
Tran
Pham
Trwong
bang
Tran
Tran
Nguyén
Vi
Nguyén
pb

pb

Luu
Nguyén
Pham
Nguyén
Nguyén
Nguyén
Nguyén
Nguyén
Nguyén
Nguyén
Nguyén
Phan
Bui

Thé
Pinh
Van
Van
Van
Khac
Thanh
Thanh
Thai
Cong
Cong
Minh
Dai
Mang
Huy
An
Anh
Chau
Minh
Xuan
Van
blrc
Thuc
Thé
Khac
Nhw
Truong

Ngoc

Van
Trang

Phuong
Hao

Thuc

Ludn

Ly

Nguyén
Tiép, CRM
Thién, CRM
Lam, OSB
Son, CRM
Binh

Ly, CRM
Luan, CRM
Luvgng, CRM
Cach, CRM
Chuong, CRM
S&r, CRM
Tuan, CRM
Minh, CRM
Dué, CRM
Hoan
Thuc, OSB
Anh, CSsR
Pinh
Thuan
Viét Anh
Huynh
Clru

Ai

Cong
Khién, SVD
Gan, CSsR
Trinh

Vinh

Khoa
Phuong

Phic
Quang
Vinh
Qui, SDB
bai
Nghiém

01.01.1921
20.03.1900
06.10.1897
20.12.1914
30.05.1913
21.06.1908
07.01.1953
27.04.1920
18.04.1927
08.09.1933
01.05.1925
01.12.1935
15.08.1932
13.01.1932
25.01.1933
08.12.1941
30.05.1934
02.11.1932
20.01.1923
01.01.1953
25.12.1929
05.10.1929
30.10.1930
11.07.1928
20.04.1956
19.03.1924
06.12.1930
17.04.1934
22.08.1925
08.11.1934

1958
07.08.1964
09.04.1943
22.04.1930

1930
31.05.1965
23.07.1939

09.05.1957
1932
1920
14.04.1946

27.12.1993
04.11.1984
12.12.1984
19.07.1986
03.10.1992
27.04.1996
10.07.1998
26.11.2002
07.04.2002
20.06.2003
08.01.2004
21.04.2004
10.08.2006
16.02.2006
31.12.2006
28.01.2009
07.11.2007
17.18.2007
15.01.2007
03.10.2014
24.04.2016
02.09.2018
03.01.2010
31.10.2025
31.10.2025
28.01.1993
03.12.1990
07.11.2025
05.03.2023
20.11.2024
26.05.2022
14.04.2024
16.10.2007
10.10.1999
30.08.2006
10.04.2004
29.09.2009
12.2001
12.2001
25.01.2013
23.03.2022
8.1992
10.11.2004

Carthage MO
Carthage MO
Carthage MO
Carthage MO
Carthage MO
Carthage MO
Carthage MO
Carthage MO
Carthage MO
Carthage MO
Carthage MO
Carthage MO
Carthage MO
Carthage MO
Carthage MO
Carthage MO
Carthage MO
Carthage MO
Carthage MO
Carthage MO
Carthage MO
Carthage MO
Carthage MO
Oakland CA
New York
Baton Rouge LA
Philadelphia PA
Orlando FL
Hué VN

Hué VN

St. Louis MO
Houston TX
Palacios TX
Stockton CA
San Diego CA
Worchester MA
Lowell MA
Destrehan LA
Des Allemands LA
New Orleans LA
Avondale LA
Burbank CA
Washington DC



Phéro
Giuse
Phéro
Marcd
Roch
Phaol6

Phaolo

Gioan Baotixita

Anton

Thanh
Ngoc
Phat
Quédc
Phuc
Van
Duy
Van
birc
Minh
Héng
Pinh

Long

Phi, OP
Hudn, CSsR
Khanh
Long

Hoi

Linh

Ludn
Huynh
Nghiém, CSsR
Phuc, CSsR
Phuc, CSsR

1937
1950
1926
18.08.1932
1922

1922
1908
1920
01.07.1919
1921
30.11.1928

21.04.2008
27.03.2017
2015
2025

19.11.2008
1998
20.07.1986
2007
15.11.2008
1999
01.01.2019

Silver Spring MD
Seattle WA
Long Beach CA
San Jose CA
Orange CA

San Jose CA
New Orleans LA
Hoa Ky
California
Baldwin Park CA
Porland OR
Long Beach CA



